Championnats québécois d'été et Volet international 2014

Pierrefonds
Junior Dance (Volet international Evé. 61) - Short Dance

7 aolt 2014 to 10 aolit 2014

Rank Name Country Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
1 M Meng/A Meng Canada 28.80 24.52 0.00 0.00 53.32
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE J1 J2 3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Score
1 2SS3 400 0.72 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 - - - - 4.72

2 STw4 6.60 0.96 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 - - - - 7.56

3 NtCiSt2 5.60 1.10 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 - - - - 6.70
4 1SS3 4.00 0.60 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 - - - - 4.60

5 SlLi4 450 0.72 1 1 2 2 1 1 0 - - - - 5.22
28.80

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge

Program Component
Skating Skill
Transition/Linking Footwork
Performance/Execution
Choreography/Composition
Interpretation

Deductions

Factor
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80

6.75
6.00
6.00
6.50
6.50

* - invalid element, scored as zero
REP - repeated jump restriction

6.00
6.00
6.50
6.25
6.25

6.25
6.00
6.00
6.25
6.25

6.25
5.75
6.00
6.25
6.00

6.25
6.25
6.00
6.25
6.00

6.00
6.00
6.25
6.25
6.00

6.25
6.25
6.00
5.75
5.50

| - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge
V1 & V2 - spin requirement not met

< - underrotated jump
<< - downgraded jump

- - - 4.96
- - - 4.84
- - - 4.84
- - - 5.00
- - - 4.88
24.52

0.00

Date: 8-ao(it-2014  21:29:10

Versions: €SS(14.01), SOV(14.01), SP(14.01)




Championnats québécois d'été et Volet international 2014

Pierrefonds
Junior Dance (Volet international Evé. 61) - Short Dance

7 aolt 2014 to 10 aolit 2014

Rank Name Country Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
2  VTaillefer/) Chan Canada 24.36 21.80 0.00 1.00 45.16
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE )1 J2 3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Score
1 NtMiSt2 5.60 1.10 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 - - - - 6.70

2 SlLi4 450 0.60 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 - - - - 5.10

3 2Ss1 2.00 0.36 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 - - - - 2.36

4 STw4 6.60 0.48 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 - - - - 7.08

5 1SS2 3.00 0.12 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 - - - - 3.12
24.36

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge

Program Component
Skating Skill
Transition/Linking Footwork
Performance/Execution
Choreography/Composition
Interpretation

Deductions
Panel Choreo. Restriction

Factor
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80

5.50
5.50
5.75
6.25
5.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
REP - repeated jump restriction

6.25
5.75
6.00
5.75
6.00

5.50
5.25
5.00
5.25
5.00

5.25
4.75
5.00
5.25
5.00

4.75
4.50
4.75
5.25
5.00

5.75
5.50
6.00
5.75
5.50

6.00
6.00
5.75
5.50
5.25

| - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge
V1 & V2 - spin requirement not met

< - underrotated jump
<< - downgraded jump

- - - 4.48
- - - 4.28
- - - 4.40
- - - 4.40
- - - 4.24
21.80

Falls 1.00 1.00

Date: 8-ao(it-2014  21:29:10

Versions: CSS(14.01), SOV(14.01), SP(14.01)



Championnats québécois d'été et Volet international 2014

Pierrefonds
Junior Dance (Volet international Evé. 61) - Short Dance

7 aolt 2014 to 10 aolit 2014

Rank Name Country Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
3 E Pike/P Abderley Australie 12.80 14.72 0.00 1.00 26.52
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE )1 J2 3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Score
1 2SS1 200 -050 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 - - - - - 1.50

2 NtCistl 410 -0.90 -2 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 - - - - - 3.20

3 1ss1 2.00 -0.70 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2 - - - - - 1.30
4 STw3 560 -1.00 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 - - - - - 4.60

5 Roli2 3.00 -0.80 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2 0 - - - - - 2.20
12.80

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge

Program Component
Skating Skill
Transition/Linking Footwork
Performance/Execution
Choreography/Composition
Interpretation

Deductions
Panel Choreo. Restriction

Factor
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80

3.75
3.25
3.00
2.50
2.25

* - invalid element, scored as zero
REP - repeated jump restriction

4.25
4.25
4.00
4.75
4.75

3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.50

3.50
3.75
3.25
4.00
3.50

4.00
3.50
3.50
4.00
3.75

4.00
3.75
4.00
4.25
4.00

3.00
3.25
3.25
3.50
3.00

Long Lift

| - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge
V1 & V2 - spin requirement not met

1.00

< - underrotated jump
<< - downgraded jump

- - - 3.04
- - - 2.88
- - - 2.84
- - - 3.12
- - - 2.84
14.72

1.00

Date: 8-ao(it-2014  21:29:10

Versions: CSS(14.01), SOV(14.01), SP(14.01)




